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

them to the under- This the 18th day of
‘signed on or before August, 2005.
November 2, 2005, or Betty Flowers,
this Notice will be Executrix
pleaded in bar of their Estate of
recovery. All persons Marion B. Flowers
indebted to said estate Carol B. Wertz

please make immediate J. Ben Morrow, PA.
payment. Attorney for the Estate

This the 4th day of 312 South Chester

August, 2005. Street
Lettie C. Logan P.O. Box 116
311 Ebenezer Road, Gastonia, N.C. 28053-
Kings Mountain, NC 0116

28086. KMH 2883
KMH 2880 (8:18, 25; 9:1, 8)
(8:4; 11, 18, 25)

PUBLIC NOTICE
NORTH OF SIGNIFICANT

CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL
CLEVELAND WASTEWATER
COUNTY PERMIT

NOTICE OF VIOLATIONS
EXECUTRIX Listed below are

The undersigned, hav- Significant Industrial
ing qualified as Users of The City of
Executrix of the Estate Kings Mountain’s
of Marion b. Flowers, Wastewater Facility
deceased, late of that were in Significant
Cleveland County, Non-Compliance

(SNC) with the nation-
al pretreatment regula-
tions, 40CFR Part 403
and state pretreatment
regulations,
ISNCAC23H.0900
and local pretreatment
regulations.

January-June 2005
Tag-It/Talon Pacific.
Violations were for
exceeding permit lim-
its for Copper and
Zinc.. Recent test
results indicate Tag-
It/Talon has taken cor-

hereby notifies all per-
sons, firms, and corpo-
rations having claims
against the estate of
said decedent to exhib-
it them to the under-
signed on or before
November 18, 2005, or
this notice will be
pleaded in bar of their
recovery. All persons,
firms and corporations
indebted to the said
Estate will please make
immediate payment to
the undersigned.  

rective action and has
fully returned to com-

to dispose of the prop-

erty in such manner as
pliance. the Attorney General
Brian Ramsey may direct. :

Pretreatment The property is:
Coordinator 1. All currency and
KMH 2886 (8:25) monetary instruments

which were received

UNITED STATES during, involved in or

 

DISTRICT COURT used or intended to be
FOR THE used to facilitate the

WESTERN

DISTRICT OF —

NORTH Bunch
CAROLINA ~ -

CHARLOTTE Real Latate
DIVISION =

Philip Bunch, Broker

DOCKET NO. 460-2450 ‘til 4:30 pm
3:03CR181-MU 739-6259 after 5:30

PUBLIC NOTICE www.psbunch1@aol.com

UNITED STATES OF COUNTRY SETTING 4BR,
2 1/2BA, 2 story W/LR,

August 25, 2005

| CLASSIFIEDS WORK!
 

    

 
      & ASSOCIATES

REALTORS 435-4187 435-8510
! + E-mail us @ BRRealty27@aol.com

403 Myra LaneALERPEN-$129,900 - Lg. 2380
sq.ft. brick ERPENDING: suites,
3BA,formal IiALarea, plus den and rec. room,
fenced backyard, 3 outbuildings, covered front porch
and patio. Great family home.

New Listing: 236 Vernon Street - 2BR,2a
cozy hom es, decking,
lots of clSALEBERING: range in
area. Perfect for first time home owners orretirees.
$77,900  AMERICA, Plaintiff, FR, kitch./din. area, fmi} |

ROBERT ANTHONY pr on 1 1/2 acres, stor- New Listing: Hwy. 182 - 24.7 acresset up for
THOMPSON e bldg. & much more. horses. New 10 stall barn -lighted corral - 3 turnoffs.

’ 1609 Levis FarmRo. Electric & vinyl fencing. Detached garage, 2000
Defendant NEW LISTING: 3BR, 2 : .

? 1/2 BA COLONIAL 2 mobile home- beautiful scenery. Perfect for horse
PUBLIC NOTICE STORY LG MBR, LG Fam. ranch & country living.
OF ACTION AND iowie Lotsof Siorage, New Listing: Investor Special -South Mountain St.

PENDING Wooded lot, 6213 Adele Older 3 bedroom home. Needs work. Also 1 bedroom
FORFEITURE OF Lane & 201 Drew Court. rental home. All for $41,900.

PROPERTY etnay consi] 504 West 01d Post Ra.- 2 Bedroom, 1 Bath, 858 sq.
NOTICE is hereby |

given that the above-
captioned defendant
has been convicted of
one or more criminal

ft. Built in 1996. Great condition, carport, out-
building. Beautifully landscaped. Priced @ $90,900.

305 N. Cherry St. - 2 BR,1 Bath, fenced backyard,
outbuilding, many, many updates. Call office for
updates. REDUCED $77,000

204 S. Elm St. - 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath, in great

2BR, 1BA BRICK RANCH
LR, kitch. & din. area, Ig.
corner lot, single cpt.,
fresh paint inside, buyer
can choose carpet, 705
Sterling Dr.
MARGRACE AREA: 3 OR

 

Buy life insurance and
save on your car.

hen you buy your life insurance from us through

Auto-Owners Life Insurance Company, you'll

receive special discounts on your car

   insurance. We'll save you

money. As an independent

Auto-Owners agent, we take

great interest in you——as well

as your car. Stop in out

agency and ask us about it today!

offenses in the United |

States District Court |

for the Western District

ofNorth Carolina. As a
result of the defen- |
dant’s conviction(s),
the court has ordered

that all of his or her

right, title, and interest
in: “the property |
described below has |
vested in the United

States of America. The

United States intends

[R BF 2
REALTOR® Maner LENDER

4 BR 1BA, w/LR, Kitch.

Corner Lot, New hea C
in ‘01, 101 Water Oak St.
WELL MAINTAINED 2BR,
1BA BUNGALOW
Investment Property. LR,
Kitchen & Din. Area,
Outside Storage, Fenced
Lot, 1514 W. Walnut Ave.,
Gastonia, Owner/Broker.
Some financing available.

LAN
PARTIALLY WOODED LOT
suitable for small house
or mobile home, county
water available, 700 Curry
Road|
NEAR 321 - 1/2 ACRE
LOT Upscale neighborhood
Will build to suit. Lawren
Alexis Court, 1300 sq.ft.
min. off Dallas Cherryville
Highway. Owner/Broker,
19.5 ACRES MOSTLY

 location, many possibilities. Great price for this
location. REDUCED $125,000

203 Stagecoach Trail - Lawndale. 1BR, 1BA home.
Great Inverstor property. Sold AS IS. REDUCED
$23,050 >

313 Pink St. - 3brm - 2ba brick ranch, full basement.
1776 heated sq.ft - large 1.29 acre lot. Close to
schools and shopping. Priced @ $109,900.

504 Melville Rd. - 3bdrm, 2ba house. Many updates,
separate rec room, inground pool. Extra lot. Great
location. Priced @ $129,900.

410 East First St. - Vinyl sided, 3BR, formal liv. &
din., eat-in kitch., gas heat & centralair, wrap porch,

| sgl. carport, 2 tiered deck. 1980 sq.ft. REDUCED
$79,900. Motivated seller will pay part of closing.

164 Baxter Rd. - Cleveland County, beautifully
decorated and maintained, 3BR, 2BA home in
country, fenced yard, covered front porch, above

 

Warlick & Hamrick Insurance
106 E. Mountain St., Kings Mountain, NC   
 

AIM 888-349-5387. . - -
Garon | deceased to present | 704-739-3611

Cherryville Office: After Hours:
. ) € a 704-435-3054

|

Hilda Bates..........704-435-3081
Hilda R. Bates, BIC| pavid Hendrick.704-435-9487

=y 1{€ Dallas Office:

|

Clint Price......... 704-922-7641
704-922-9800    

500.00 DOWN AND BUY THIS HOME FOR QUALIFIED BUYERS!
2BR, 1BA home central htg. & AC built in 1992. City water & sewer, outbuilding.

ST., Call for an appt. to see this home with a 1500-1600 sq.ft. range, remodeled kitchen, LR,large
den/dining coimbo. 2BR, 2BA,fenced back yard. Priced below appraisal.
BALLARDST.. $57,900 - Built in 1991, 2 BR,1Bz1 Bath vinyl siding home with central heat & A/C. Call to see
 

SUPER DEAL
REDUCED

Call to see this 3BR,
2BA DW on .74

acres of land. LR, Den,
Kitchen and Storage Bldg.,

Large Covered Porch.
$57,900 Tot Dellinger Road

Someone’s going to get a good deal!!!

 

   
 

NEW LISTING
COME SWIM WITH ME!!!

Inground pool with lots of decking, 3BR, 2 bath brick home, den,
kitchen with new cabinets, appliances & countertops, greatroom
with FP, game room, dbl garage, gas heat and A/C.

SUPER 3 BR 2 bath brick hme
with formal living room, formal dining, den with gas logs, large
utility room, deck,single carport, security system. CALL
TODAY.
puliaphone Great neighborhood forthe
family. Call to see this 3BR, 2BA brick home. LR/Dining combo
w/wood floors, kitch., den & enclosed sunroom, double garage
andstorage area.

C'VILE4061- Wonderful
brick home with 3BR, 2 e LR (FP) anddining area,
den, kitchen withiOcarport, fenced yard, central
H&A/C.Lots of house for the money.

- Quiet and
peaceful on over 37 acres of land thatis fenced, creek, spring,
barn sits. This 1 1/2 story wood and stone home which features 3
BR,2 1/2 baths, den with stonefireplace, dining room, eat-in
kitchen with appl. and double garage. Qualified buyer and serious  inquires ONLY.
 

OEE
ST.- $36,900 -Looking for investment
property! This 3 BR, 2 Bath home. Could be a duplex. City
water & sewer. Close in. D

ST. 2 BR, 1 bath home,kitchen
w/range & ref., new windows, plumbing, installed.

2 BR, 1 bath home,kit.
w/range & ref., new windows, plumbing, installed. GOOD.
RENTAL INVESTMENT.

518 N. DRIVE, REDUCED $34,900 - 3 BR, 1 BA, new
carpet&vinyl, freshlypainted. Goodinvestment.
   

acresof land.
x - Package

Deal $56,000 or $11,900 per Lot.

NPI
just past Shady Grove Bap Church.

lose to town with
Ss 5 acres.

- 2 Acres, located
ossible cit

- 9.32 acres of land-
very level, good roadorZoned IG. May be rezoned
residential.

= -12
Bmlots plus nen 44.5 acres of land. All for

$344,000 ;
/ - 2 Lots for the price of

1. Equals 1.8 acres of land.. i

$29.9004007- 3.45 acres.

10 ACRES +- withRSHSaker

HILLS. 2 Buildinglots.
2 Lots for the price of one.

Each lot is 100 x 200 w/City Water & Sewer Avail. Stream
on property. Tax value $10,800 ea. Sold togetherfor 

6 /

springs, with approx. 2000 ft. road frontage.

S00.mnGSest%00ITT

WACO2 BR,1 Bath home
with county water.

MOUNTAINClose to town isthis 1
1/2 story vinyl home built in 1890. 3BR, 1 Bath, Central H &
AC,outbuilding on large lot. Updated.

= 2
BR, 1 Bath Stucco home on 1/2 acre with county water avail.

200ERVINDR.,

MAKE

OFFER!

REDUCED $59.000- 2BR
brick, den w FP (gas logs), large eat-in kitch. central H & AC,
carport & storage

0073TEN oy

3BR, Home with 2 baths,
kitchen w/ range and ref. Hardwood floors, fenced back yard.

3BR, 11/2
Bath,2 story home with in-ground pool. Detached double
garage, den with FP kit w/Appl.

3BR, 2 Bath D/W. New
hardwood floors and carpet, all new light fixtures, hew heat &
air. All bedrooms have walk-in closets. Sit on approximately 2
acres ofland with carport.

REDUCED!
3896- 2 or 3 BR, 2Bath home,den,kit., breezeway, central
H/AC, DIb.carport. Owner will pay closing.

- 3 BR,1 1/2 Bath brick
home with newAon and carpet,all appliances updated,
above ground pool. 16x24 wired building on 2 lots..

True modular 3BR, 2BA 2003 home with 1500-1600 sqft.
kithcen w/appl., den w/fp, vaulted ceilings on 1.15 acres.

- - 18.5 acres with this 2
BR 1 1/2 Bath brick homSOIL basement. House needs
some work, good road frontage for land with creek.

Brick, 4 Bedroom, 4 Bath home
with 2 kitchens, 2 dens w/FP, Living Room with FP, single
garage, large deck. PRICED UNDER APPRAISAL
SELLER TO PAY $2000 OF CLOSING.

- - 3 BR, 2 bath 1 1/2 story
home with 3 acres of land. Exceptional home.

- - 3BR,brick
2 story home, LR, dining, breakfast area, Florida room, 3/4
basement,sits on 110 acres of land with barn, nice creek &

= - 1.47 acres. Modular
orstick built 1500 sq.ft.

RD.
Wooded w. spring fed creek. May consider dividing in 1/2

RD,3 ac. up to 6.3 ac.
priced from $24,900 to $34,900. Site built only homes.

- Lots on road frontage
on this 2.47 acres w/stream

WOODBRIDGE $14,900 Corner lot.
20 acres with city water and

sewer available.

2748 Smalllot, city water & sewer avail.
150Close to Country Club.

COMMERCIAL
$249.9004006- Excellentbuilding
for wood & metal shop over 10,000 sq.ft. Over 2 acres land.

I - Old Winn-Dixie,

Family Dollar & Maxway.

EAST- 3 Commerciallots with city  waterseweravailable

  Agency WOODEDtrack her | ground pool, many updates. REDUCED $116,400.

INSURANCE 1409 S. Baflieground Ave. 116 E. Georgia Ave.- 1 1/2 story home in Bessemer
'| © REAL ESTATE | MARGRACE AREA 3BR.|| osagPeiksome updates, fenced yard.

| 704-739-6411 | |1BA, Ranch on 3/4 Acre] | >
[Eo iy | ict, tr, Kitchen & Dining | New Listing: Lots- F LAND: Dre a than
Hc fS. Battl d | JArea, Lease Purchas]| ew Listing: - Farmwood Drive in Hunti

aHEii | JAvailable. 604 Margrace. | Woods. 2-Lots for price of one. $16,500
2/3BR DUPLEX APT.}!
$450/mo., $450 sec.
dep. 407B E. King St.
NEW RENTAL 3BR, 1BA,

Large Building lot with
utilities available.
Currently zoned R-10.

Old Still Lane - .83 acre cornerlot. Well & septic
included. Dblwide or single approved. Motivated
Seller. REDUCED!

$30.000 | |Ranch, LR, Kitch. & Din. COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
201 S Deal Street — larger | fArea, Den, 902 Clevé-land 626 Aspen St., Lincolnton - 2800 sq. ft, heated,
home could be used for 2 Ave.Call for details. warehouse, unheated, 3 units rented - laundramat
or 3 bedrooms on wooded COMMERCIAL equipment to be removed. Property in prime location.
lot. $89.000 Price: $155,000.8.73 ACRES Partially] |
 

 

         

 

    
| lwooded, ideal for small RENTAL PROPERTY

- | bus. City utilities avail, | Lot Rental: $85 per month.
Leigh Realty | 819A Floyd St., zoned light Vacant Lot: For Mobile Home. $85.00 monthly.

industry. : 3
| The Home Buyer's Friend LEVEL LOT Goodroad fron- For Evening and WeekendAppointments Call:

OfficesNeTslin | tage. 1 3/4 acre lot, city} | Judith Teachey 704-435-3911 1

E-Mail:bleigh@prodigynet

|

| [utilities available. 821 Becky Ross 704-435-4353
Wanda Conner | Floyd Street, zoned light Donnie Butler 704-445-8227
sBrent Leigh industry.

 

  

      
  

 

 

VickieJRegalty
211 East Main St., Cherryville, NC 704-Sl
Memberof Carolinas Multiple Listing Service! ==RE

  Vickie Spurling, Realtor® Melissa Gantt, Realtor®
704-435-5551 (Home) 704-435-2119 (Home)
704-477-7563 (Mobile) 704-460-8611 (Cell)

  

  

Nancy Bookout Price, Realtor® Linda Payne, Realtor®
704-435-3749 (Home) 704-692-3219
704-472-7466 (Mobile)
 

      
   

  

        

NEW LISTING-1642 NEW LISTING: 601
Shelby Hwy-28R, 2BA, $165,0003BR,2BA,1 1/31 1/2 story, new roof, deck, Sto REE oarBoo
hardwoods. $89,900 TY large, porch, (19

» fireplace, out building
w/porch.

 

NEW LISTING: 2005 NEW LISTING: 1602
DELVIEW RD. 120,000 CHURCH ST. 62,000 2BR,
3BR, 2BA, AC/heat pump, 1BA, basement, city
basement. 2.42 acres. water/sewer, central air/heat.
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NEW LISTING: OLD NEW LISTING: 1204 MARY'S
FALLSTON RD., $214,000 1 1/2 GROVE CH. RD. $77,500 (Clev.
story, 3BR, 3BA, dining, vaulted Co) 3BR, 2BA,office area, dining,
great rm., bonus loft, lg. front 3
porch, dbl. gar, horse barn, 2.89 ahi] ac, walk-in

   
  

 

  
    

  

  

     
   

    
  

 

KS ST., $69,500 17
2BR, 1BA, nice porch, 1BA, den,
fenced yard, city othsewer. laundry, recent updates. city

wtr/ sew., outbldg, fenced yard

    
  

 
    

    

   

 

  
    

ac.

 

  1407 E. CHURCH ST.K “ROAD, 569.000 T.
: $189050Oak ROVE n° $67,000. Brick ranch, 3BR, Shelby city, brick, 3BR, $122,300 4BR, 1 1/2 BA, 2
A wat/sew.,deck, 2 car gar. 2BA, foyer, city wis, outside 2BA, hardwood, fireplace. FP, office, city w/s, new A/C R

building. & deck. Basement, garage.

 

    

   

  

  

 

     

 

309 S. JACOB ST. $49,900 HEPHZI-BAH CHURCH 1610. DELVIEW ROAD, 504 CHRIST ER RD.,
$118,500 Delview Meadows SHELBY §82,000- Owner-

      
     

J 2BR/IBA, central’ heat/air, yy ALS ig ra SHELBY 382 Owner
A ind 1 sidi car gar., basemen roker Brick ranch,4 new windows, vinyl siding, dd5aAgo Subd, brick ranch, 3BR/2BA TBA, Updrcs: Teel Toot
manyupdates. fp w/ gas logs, central A/H.

 

wind., = ., floors & more.        

 

 
 

    

  
   

 

MOSS LAKE AREA. 320 6714 & 6728 CLYDE WE-
HARBORVIEW RD. 4 BR, HUNT RD. $97,500 2
2BA, fenced yard. Home Doublewides, 3BR/2BA, 1+
warranty, Deck. $135,000 ac.

COMMERCIALPROPERTY

  
FAIR OAKS DR. (MOSS 115 HIDDEN VALLEY -
CRK. SBDV.) $259,900. $139,500 city limits, 4BR,
Linc. Co., 4BR, 3BA, { 1/2 3BA, hardwoods, 1 acre, city
story, lg. walk in closets, water and sewer.
     

 

   
   

      
     
  

    
   

   

    
    

$72,000- TRYON COURT-
HOUSE RD. : $69,900 BATES AV

LAND
*New Listing -W. Main St. Commercial- 1.8 ac. $59,000
*New Listing - Roy Eaker Rd. -R-40. .92 acres $12,500
*New Listing- Deer Creek Subdivision - Lots $15,000 -
Ask about'a home/land package

* Tryon Court Ho $22,000.
* Eaker Dr. - 8.5 acres. Zoned R-15. $69,500.
« Kings Drive, Cherryville, City, over 1 acre. $18,800.
* Terrace Estates, Cherryville, -2 Lots @ $13,400 each
¢ Oak Grove Dr., ALE DING: RY, $15,000
*S. Jacob St., oy city, .16/a., R9, $5,200
* J.C. Dellinger Rd. - 6 + Acres. $32,000
* Evondale Subdivision Lincoln Co., 12 ac., restricted
home site $89,900

  

$59,000- 502 1st ST.- Duplex
apt. brick, new roof, 2BR,1
BA,city water/sewer-1 unit
updated

 

$79,900 -N. CHERRY ST.-
Commercial Building.
ZonedB-3, 2,500+ sq.

  

  $140,000 -702 E. MAIN ST. $69,000 - 504 1st ST. Pupies
- 2 story bldg, includes 4-bay Apt., 3BR, 1 Bath, & 2 BR, 1
garage, parking lot,zoned R- bath,city water/ sewer - 1

~ 0, priced below tax value. ~~unit updated, central air/heat.
    

.

 

 

 

   


